
 
 
 

 

Number   : MIP.0101-732-24/2819        16.12.2016 

Subject    : Transshipment Laden Container 

    

 

Reference: Announcement No. MIP.0101-732-26/3003 dated 16.12.2015 

      Announcement No. MIP.0101-732-26/1831 dated 29.07.2015 

 

 

In order to support container lines which aim to increase their transhipment container volumes, MIP has decided to 

update the transhipment tariff table stated in the referenced announcements as below. 

 

 

Transhipment 

Laden 

Container 

Amount 

(Box)* 

Laden Container 

Discharge / Laden 

Container Loading 

Fee** 

Empty Container 

Discharge / Empty 

Container Loading 

Fee** 

Coning / 

Deconning** 

Free Storage 

Period  

(Laden 

Containers) 

Free Storage 

Period 

(Empty 

Containers) 

0 – 10.000 55.00 $ 38.00 $ 5.00 $ 7 Days 5 Days 

10.001 and 

above 
50.00 $ 30.00 $ 2.50 $ 16 Days 16 Days 

* Commitment stated in the table to be calculated over the number of transshipment containers; with one discharge + one 

loading operation of the same container to be considered as 1 (One) Box. 

**Charged per container and over move. 

 

Container lines which have signed Transhipment Laden Container Undertaking Contracts with our company 

according to our related announcements and those which wish to sign new Transhipment Laden Container 

Undertaking Contracts with our company will benefit from the above tariff, subject to fulfillment of contract 

commitments. 

 

You are kindly requested to make the announcement of the application to your members. 

 

 

Mersin International Port 
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Mersin Vapur Donatanları ve Acenteleri Derneği  T. C. Devlet Demiryolları Genel Müdürlüğü 

Konteyner Acenteleri      Mersin Liman İşletmesi Kontrol Müdürlüğü 

        Mersin Deniz Ticaret Odası 

 

 


